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In the Matter of the Application of Middlesex Water Company for  
Authority To Issue Up To $300.0 Million of Debt Securities   

BPU Docket No. WF22110689 
~ Service List A ~ 

 
MIDDLESEX WATER COMPANY 

Jay L. Kooper 
Middlesex Water Company 
485C Route One South 
Suite 400 
Iselin, NJ 08830  
jkooper@middlesexwater.com 

A. Bruce O’Connor 
Middlesex Water Company 
485C Route One South 
Suite 400 
Iselin, NJ 08830  
aboconnor@middlesexwater.com 

Robert J. Capko 
Middlesex Water Company 
485C Route One South 
Suite 400 
Iselin, NJ 08830 
rcapko@middlesexwater.com 

Tracy Tyrell 
Middlesex Water Company 
ttyrell@middlesexwater.com 
(electronic only) 

Yvonne Nieto 
Middlesex Water Company 
ynieto@middlesexwater.com 
(Electronic only) 

Michele Tilley 
Middlesex Water Company 
485C Route One South 
Suite 400 
Iselin, NJ 08830  
mtilley@middlesexwater.com 

Colleen Zangara 
Middlesex Water Company 
485C Route One South 
Suite 400 
Iselin, NJ 08830  
czangara@middlesexwater.com 

Yiping Zhu 
Middlesex Water Company 
485C Route One South 
Suite 400 
Iselin, NJ 08830  
yzhu@middlesexwater.com 

 

 
BOARD OF PUBLIC UTILITIES/DIVISION OF LAW 

Carmen Diaz, Acting Secretary 
Board of Public Utilities 
Secretary 
44 South Clinton Ave., Suite 314 
PO Box 350 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
carmen.diaz@bpu.nj.gov 

Dr. Benjamin Witherell 
Board of Public Utilities 
Office of the Economist 
44 South Clinton Ave. 
P.O. Box 350 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
Benjamin.Witherell@bpu.nj.gov 

Michael Kammer 
Board of Public Utilities 
Division of Water 
44 South Clinton Ave., 9th Floor 
P.O. Box 350 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
Mike.kammer@bpu.nj.gov 

Christine Lin 
Board of Public Utilities 
Office of the Economist 
44 South Clinton Ave. 
P.O. Box 350 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
Christine.Lin@bpu.nj.gov 

   

 
DIVISION OF RATE COUNSEL 

Brian Lipman, Esq. 
Director 
Division of Rate Counsel 
140 East Front Street, 4th Floor 
P.O. Box 003 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
blipman@rpa.nj.gov 

Susan McClure, Esq. 
Managing Attorney 
Water & Wastewater 
Division of Rate Counsel 
140 East Front Street - 4th Floor 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
smcclure@rpa.nj.gov  

Marilyn Silva 
Division of Rate Counsel 
140 East Front Street, 4th Floor 
P.O. Box 003 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
msilva@rpa.nj.gov  

Christine Juarez, Esq. 
Division of Rate Counsel 
140 East Front Street, 4th Floor 
P.O. Box 003 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
cjuarez@rpa.nj.gov  

Emily Smithman, Esq. 
Division of Rate Counsel 
140 East Front Street, 4th Floor 
P.O. Box 003 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
esmiathman@rpa.nj.gov  

Robert Henkes 
Henkes Consulting 
7 Sunset Road 
Old Greenwich, CT 06870 
rhenkes@optonline.net 
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